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24 AWG Stranded (7x32) ETP High-conductivity Copper • Parallel: (1) Tinned, (1) Bare

PVC Insulation • PVC Jacket (Available in Clear, White, Brown or Chrome)

300V 60°C (Clear) 8782 2 U-1000 ▲ U-304.8 6.0 2.7 .017 .43 .058 1.47
300V 75°C (Chrome, Brown, White) 1000 ◆ 304.8 7.0 3.2 x x

.116 2.95

▲U-1000 ft. put-up available in Brown or Chrome only.
◆ 1000 ft. put-up available in White or Clear only.

22 AWG Stranded (7x30) ETP High-conductivity Copper • Parallel: (1) Tinned, (1) Bare

PVC Insulation • Clear PVC Jacket
300V 60°C 9712 2 1000 304.8 9.0 4.1 .017 .43 .065 1.65

x x
.130 3.30

20 AWG Stranded (7x28) ETP High-conductivity Copper • Parallel: (1) Tinned, (1) Bare

PVC Insulation • Clear or Chrome PVC Jacket
300V 60°C 8649 2 1000 304.8 12.0 5.5 .018 .46 .073 1.85
VW-1 x x

.146 3.71

18 AWG Stranded (16x30) ETP High-conductivity Copper • Parallel: (1) Tinned, (1) Bare

PVC Insulation • Clear PVC Jacket
300V 60°C 9708 2 100 30.4 2.8 1.3 .032 .81 .110 2.79

U-500 U-152.4 10.5 4.8 x x
500 152.4 10.5 4.8 .220 5.59

U-1000 U-304.8 20.0 9.1
1000 304.8 21.0 9.5

16 AWG Stranded (26x30) ETP High-conductivity Copper • Parallel: (1) Tinned, (1) Bare

PVC Insulation • Clear PVC Jacket
300V 60°C 9716 2 U-1000 U-304.8 8.0 3.6 .027 .69 .115 2.92

1000 304.8 7.0 3.2 x x
.230 5.84

14 AWG Stranded (19x27) ETP High-conductivity Copper • Parallel: (1) Tinned, (1) Bare

PVC Insulation • Clear PVC Jacket
60°C 9717 2 U-1000 U-304.8 43.0 19.5 .035 .89 .146 3.71

1000 304.8 42.0 19.1 x x
.292 7.42

12 AWG Stranded (65x30) ETP High-conductivity Copper • Parallel: (1) Tinned, (1) Bare

PVC Insulation • Clear PVC Jacket
60°C 9718 2 500 152.4 33.0 15.0 .045 1.14 .185 4.70

1000 304.8 66.0 30.0 x x
.370 9.40

B R I L L I A N C E ® B R O A D C A S T C A B L E S 12.33
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Audio Wire and Cable
Electrolytic Tough Pitch (ETP) High-Conductivity Copper Speaker Cables
Parallel Zip Constructions
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